	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  L > LM2931AD33R
	LM2931AD33R (STMicroelectronics)
		    Part Number:
            LM2931AD33R
		    Manufacturer:
            STMicroelectronics
		    Description:
            IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.1A 8SO
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.80000 (This price is for reference only)
		 LM2931AD33R datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    LM2931AD33R  distributors
	       Verical ECIA (NEDA) Member &#149; Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	LM2931AD33R 	STMicroelectronics 	LDO Regulator Pos 3.3V 0.1A 8-Pin SO N T/R 	17500 	2500 $0.2350
	LM2931AD33R 	STMicroelectronics 	LM2931 Series 100 mA 3.3 V Fixed Output SMT VLDO Voltage Regulator - SOIC-8 	0 	50 $0.2667
            1500 $0.2333
	LM2931AD33R 	STMicroelectronics 	LM2931 Series 100 mA 3.3 V Fixed Output SMT VLDO Voltage Regulator - SOIC-8 	0 	50 $0.2667
            1500 $0.2333
	LM2931AD33R 	STMicroelectronics 	LDO Regulator Pos 3.3V 0.1A 8-Pin SO N T/R 	17500 	2500 $0.2350
	LM2931AD33R 	STMicroelectronics 	5 pin Series Low Dropout Regulators 45 per tube 	2322 	$0.1886
	LM2931AD33R 	STMicroelectronics 	5 pin Series Low Dropout Regulators 45 per tube 	2322 	$0.1886
	        Relate Part Number
MAX6420UK40+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 4.00V SOT23-5
MAX6386XS20D7+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 2.00V SC70-4
MAX6723AUTSYD6+T Maxim Integrated  IC SUPERVISOR MPU SOT23-6
TL7700CPWRG4 Texas Instruments  IC SUPPLY-VOLT SUPERVISOR 8TSSOP
MAX6384LT46D2+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 4.63V 6-UDFN
X5043S8-2.7 Intersil  IC CPU SUPRV 4K EE RST LO 8SOIC
NCP303LSN34T1 ON Semiconductor  IC DETECTOR VOLTAGE 3.4V 5TSOP
LM81CIMTX-3/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC MPU SYSTEM HDWR MON 24-TSSOP
ADP1873ARMZ-0.3-R7 Analog Devices Inc  IC REG CTRLR BUCK PWM CM 10-MSOP
MCP1630V-E/MS Microchip Technology  IC REG CTRLR PWM CM 8MSOP
LTC1629IG-PG Linear Technology  IC REG CTRLR BUCK PWM CM 28-SSOP
LM2595S-5.0/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC REG BUCK 5V 1A TO263-5
AP1501A-12T5L-U Diodes Inc  IC REG BUCK 12V 5A TO220-5L
LT3684EMSE#TRPBF Linear Technology  IC REG BUCK ADJ 2A 10MSOP
TPS51461RGET Texas Instruments  IC REG BUCK SYNC ADJ 6A 24VQFN
LT3434EFE Linear Technology  IC REG BUCK ADJ 3A 16TSSOP
LT1370IT7 Linear Technology  IC REG MULTI CONFIG ADJ TO220-7
LP2992ILD-5.0/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO 5V 0.25A 6WSON
LM317AEMPX/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO ADJ 1A SOT223
MIC2954-08YM Micrel Inc  IC REG LDO 5V/ADJ 0.25A 8SOIC
	LM2931AD33R  keywords
	    	LM2931AD33R
	LM2931AD33R  STMicroelectronics
	LM2931AD33R  pdf
	LM2931AD33R  datasheet
	LM2931AD33R  price
	LM2931AD33R  distributor
	electronic components LM2931AD33R
	LM2931AD33R  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	LM2931AD33R  PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
	LM2931AD33R  IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.1A 8SO
	LM2931AD33R
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .